Permit #

6820

6821

6822

6823

6824

6825

6826

6827

6828

6829

6830

6831

6832

6833

6834

Issued

8/3/20

8/6/20

8/6/20

8/7/20

8/7/20

8/11/20

8/13/20

8/13/20

8/13/20

8/17/20

8/24/20

8/18/20

8/18/20

8/19/20

8/19/20

Construciton Address

825 Dodson Lane

150 Abbott Lane

318 Crosswinds Drive

2104 Meadowlark Lane

85 Shamrock Drive

789 Blossom Court

960 Brown Badgett Loop

2521 South Main Street (Old

Eagle's Club Blde)

254 West Broadway

2327 Saint Malo Drive

106 South Kentucky

831 University Circle

260 White Oak Lane

1825 Castleton Drive

50 Shoal Creek Drive

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

Duane & Kim Meade

Brad Lynn

Michael Powers

Randy Curneal

Dustin Phelps

TLN Developement

Travis & Audrey
Thompson

Truth Apostolic Church

Cavanaugh Home
Builders

Wade Whitfield
Abby Wittmer
Ryan Burden

Jeff Witherspoon

Ramon & Jenny
Paulsen

James G. & Parma K.

Allen

Contractor

Cavanaugh Pools

Aloha Pools Paducah

Michael Powers

Eagle Carports

Lake City Fence/Nick
Console

John R. Tippett
Construction

Travis Thompson

Truth Apostolic
Church

Cavanaugh Home
Builders

Aloha Pools

Mark Phebus

Ryan Burden

Blanchard
Construction

Cavanaugh Pool, Spa
& Patio's Chris

The Cabinetry of
Madisonville/Tim

Construction Type

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

New Residential

New Commercial

Commercial Addition

New Residential

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

August 2020

Proposed Use

Above Ground
Pool

In-Ground
Pool

Pool Bath
House/storage

Storage
Building for

Fence
Single Family
Dwelling

Mini Storage
Carport
Single Family

Dwelling

In-Ground
Pool & Fence

Detached
Garage

Detached
Garage

Covered/Screen
ed Porch

In-Ground
Pool & fence

Screened Porch

Permit Construction
Fee Cost

$50 $1,500

$77°  $46,000

$50 $2,500

$83 $5,885

$25 $3,500
$272°  $110,000
$698  $115,000
$131 $3,500
$253°  $80,000

$66-  $50,000

$140

$46,000

$86°  $22,000

$68 $5,000

$68-  $50,000

$60-  $10,000

Square
Feet

0

648

144

720

1835

5600

390

1388

512

1440

768

224

528

128



CITY OF MADISONVILLE
BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Permit Construction Square

Permit# Issued Construciton Address Owner Contractor Construction Type  Proposed Use Fee Cost Feet

6835 8/20/20 401 & 415 South Main Street Sherri Lewis Tod Hill Commercial Accessory Temporary $0 $0 4368
"Tent" revival

6836 8/24/20 386 South Daves Street French Pullin, LLC French Construction ‘New Residential Single Family  $264 $80,000 1740
Dwelling

6837 8/27/20 152,156, 160,164,168 Oates  Ruby Junction, LLC Garrign Building & New Residential 5 plex $527-  $400,000 5026.2

Street Construction townhomes

6838 8/26/20 422 East Center Pretesh Patal (Tirth Blanchard Commercial Addition Walk-in Cooler:  $129 $5,000 360

LLO) Construction
6839 8/27/20 252 Waddill Avenue Richard Parks Allied Contracting Residential Accessory Carport $79°  $17,800 676
Groun
6840 8/28/20 816 Independence Drive George Mosley George Mosley Residential Addition Deck $62 $350 150

Totals 21 $3,188 $1,054,035



