|--|

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet	2
6820	8/3/20	825 Dodson Lane	Duane & Kim Meade	Cavanaugh Pools	Residential Accessory	Above Ground Pool	\$50		0	
6821	8/6/20	150 Abbott Lane	Brad Lynn	Aloha Pools Paducah	Residential Accessory	In-Ground Pool	\$77	\$46,000	648	
6822	8/6/20	318 Crosswinds Drive	Michael Powers	Michael Powers	Residential Accessory	Pool Bath House/storage		\$2,500	144	
6823	8/7/20	2104 Meadowlark Lane	Randy Curneal	Eagle Carports	Residential Accessory	Storage Building for	\$83	\$5,885	720	
6824	8/7/20	85 Shamrock Drive	Dustin Phelps	Lake City Fence/Nick Console	Residential Accessory	Fence	\$25	\$3,500	0	
6825	8/11/20	789 Blossom Court	TLN Developement	John R. Tippett Construction	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$272	\$110,000	1835	
6826	8/13/20	960 Brown Badgett Loop	Travis & Audrey Thompson	Travis Thompson	New Commercial	Mini Storage	\$698	\$115,000	5600	
6827	8/13/20	2521 South Main Street (Old Eagle's Club Bldg)	Truth Apostolic Church	Truth Apostolic Church	Commercial Addition	Carport	\$131	\$3,500	390	
6828	8/13/20	254 West Broadway	Cavanaugh Home Builders	Cavanaugh Home Builders	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$253	\$80,000	1388	
6829	8/17/20	2327 Saint Malo Drive	Wade Whitfield	Aloha Pools	Residential Accessory	In-Ground Pool & Fence	\$66	\$50,000	512	
6830	8/24/20	106 South Kentucky	Abby Wittmer	Mark Phebus	Residential Accessory	Detached Garage	\$140	\$46,000	1440	
6831	8/18/20	831 University Circle	Ryan Burden	Ryan Burden	Residential Accessory	Detached Garage		\$22,000	768	
6832	8/18/20	260 White Oak Lane	Jeff Witherspoon	Blanchard Construction	Residential Addition	Covered/Screen ed Porch		\$5,000	224	
6833	8/19/20	1825 Castleton Drive	Ramon & Jenny Paulsen	Cavanaugh Pool, Spa & Patio's Chris	Residential Accessory	In-Ground Pool & fence		\$50,000	528	
6834	8/19/20	50 Shoal Creek Drive	James G. & Parma K. Allen	The Cabinetry of Madisonville/Tim	Residential Addition	Screened Porch	\$60	\$10,000	128	

CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

August 2020

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet
6835	8/20/20	401 & 415 South Main Street	Sherri Lewis	Tod Hill	Commercial Accessory	Temporary "Tent" revival	\$0	\$0	4368
6836	8/24/20	386 South Daves Street	French Pullin, LLC	French Construction	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$264	\$80,000	1740
6837	8/27/20	152, 156, 160,164,168 Oates Street	Ruby Junction, LLC	Garrign Building & Construction	New Residential	5 plex townhomes	\$527	\$400,000	5026.2
6838	8/26/20	422 East Center	Pretesh Patal (Tirth LLC)	Blanchard Construction	Commercial Addition	Walk-in Cooler	\$129	\$5,000	360
6839	8/27/20	252 Waddill Avenue	Richard Parks	Allied Contracting Group	Residential Accessory	Carport	\$79	\$17,800	676
6840	8/28/20	816 Independence Drive	George Mosley	George Mosley	Residential Addition	Deck	\$62	\$350	150

Totals 21 \$3,188 \$1,054,035